'SPRING 2018

HOT LUNCH MENU

ey

Wok Box Day Friday No Hot Lunch —Field Trips Wednesday

April 13 May 23

Hot Dog Day Wednesday No Hot Lunch — Spring Fair Friday

April 18 May 25
Pizza Day Friday =y Sushi Day Wednesday

April 20 sushi » May 30

Pasta Day Wednesday Wok Box Day Friday

April 25 % Junel
Sushi Day Friday Pizza Day Wednesday

April 27 June 6

Pizza Day Wednesday Hot Dog Day Friday

May 2 June 8
No Hot Lunch Friday Pasta Day Wednesday

EARTHQUAKE DRILL May 4 June 13

L Wok Box Day Wednesday v B Sushi Day Friday

% May 9 sushi « June 15
Field Trip - No Hot Lunch Friday 5 Wok Bo Day Wednesday

May 11 June 20

Pasta Day Wednesday Sports Day - Pizza Friday

May 16 June 22

Pizza Day Friday
May 18

LAKEVIEW ELEMENTARY PAC SPONSORED EVENT

Order Due Date

Monday, April 9, 2017

9:00 AM

THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION & SUPPORT!

Orders MUST BE processed and paid through Munch-a-Lunch.

PAYMENT OPTIONS: ]Online - Credit Card, Paypﬂ or [Cheques to Lakeview PAC (Include order # on cheque.)]

IN'CASE OF ABSENCE: If your child is ill on a lunch date or other special event date, you are welcome to pick up
their order on that day. We cannot keep the food for them for the next day.

..NO CASH /NO REFUND /NO LATE ORDERS..




Dear Lakeview Parents,

Hot lunch days are not possible without help from volunteers like you. Please volunteer 2-3 days of your time to helping support this program for your child(ren). Fill in your name, email and phone
number and your child(ren)’s teacher will make sure that we get your papers. This form is due Friday, April 6.

ikeview

ELEMENTARY

A big thank you from the Lakeview PAC!

HOT LUNCH VOLUNTEER SIGN-UP SHEET (SPRING 2018)

DATES

Name

Email

Phone

Hot Dog Days

Friday, April 18
Wednesday, June 8

Wednesday, April 27
Friday, May 30
Friday, June 15

Wednesday, April 25
Wednesday, May 16
Wednesday, June 13

Wok Box Days

Friday, April 13
Friday, June 1

Wok Box Days
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Wednesday, May 9

Wednesday, June 20

Friday, April 20
Friday, May 18
Wednesday, June 6

Pizza Days

Wednesday, May 2
Friday, June 22
(Sports Day)




